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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Sum

Score Spil- A

Placering Navn

Par

91

46636374763642@456
5 5 6 44 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 5 46

[8]s 6 4 6 5 7[6]7 6 4 5 5 3 7 4 5 5

John Nielsen
Finn Slotg

1
2
3
4
5

89
98
87
96
100
95

Mikael Hove Jensen

6 55 3 5 4 45 6 6 455 3 6 5 46

666453|9|4755543|8|556

Henrik Frier Andersen
Jens Vestergaard

96
98
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Hans Peter Christensen

Ole Mortensen
Sgren Gade
Jgrgen Gregersen
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